Espanola Express Record Book
2015-2018 inclusive

Regular Season Standings

SEASON GP w L T OTL SOL GF GA +/- PTS
2015-16 54 12 39 0 3 0 132 243 -111 27
2016-17 56 9 45 1 1 0 139 297  -158 20
2017-18 56 2 52 1 1 0 114 344  -230 6
Team Records - One Regular Season

Most Wins In One Season 2015-16 12
Most Overtime Wins In One Season 2016-17 1
Most Points In One Season 2015-16 27
Most Losses In One Season 2017-18 52
Most Overtime Losses In One Season 2015-16 3
Most Ties In One Season 2016-17,2017-18 1
Least Wins In One Season 2017-18 2
Least Overtime Wins in One Season 2016-17,2017-18 0
Least Points In One Season 2016-17 20
Least Losses In One Season 2015-16 39
Least Overtime And Shootout Losses In One Season 2016-17,2017-18 1
Least Ties In One Season 2016-17,2017-18 1
Most Goals Scored In One Season 2016-17 139
Least Goals Scored In One Season 2015-16, 2017-18 114
Most Goals Scored Against In One Season 2017-18 344
Least Goals Scored Against In One Season 2015-16 243
Most Overtime And Shootout Games In One Season 2015-16, 2016-17 3
Fewest Overtime Games In One Season 2017-18 2
Team Records One Regular Season - HOME

Most Wins 2015-16, 2016-17 4
Most Points 2015-16 11
Most Losses 2017-18 25
Most Ties 2017-18 1
Most Goals Scored 2016-17 72
Most Goals Against 2016-17 151
Least Wins 2017-18 2
Least Points 2017-18 5
Least Losses 2015-16 23
Least Ties 2015-16 0
Least Goals Scored 2015-16 62
Least Goals Against 2015-16 125
Most Overtime Games 2015-16 3
Least Overtime Games 2016-17 1
Team Records One Regular Season - AWAY

Most Wins 2015-16 8
Most Points 2015-16 16
Most Losses 2017-18 28

Most Ties 2016-17




Most Goals Scored
Most Goals Against
Least Wins

Least Points

Least Losses

Least Ties

Least Goals Scored
Least Goals Against
Most Overtime Games
Least Overtime Games

Team Streaks One Regular Season

Longest Home Winning Streak

Longest Road Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Winning Streak
Longest Consecutive Home Losing Streak
Longest Consecutive Road Losing Streak
Longest Consecutive Losing Streak

Opening Of Regular Season Records

Longest Home Winning Streak

Longest Road Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Winning Streak
Longest Home Losing Streak

Longest Road Losing Streak

Longest Consecutive Losing Streak
Longest Non Losing Streak At Home
Longest Non Losing Streak On The Road
Longest Consecutive Non Losing Streak
Longest Home Non Winning Streak
Longest Road Non Winning Streak
Longest Consecutive Non Winning Streak

Player Records (One Regular Season)

Goals

Assists

Total Points

Penalty Minutes

Power Play Goals
Shorthanded Goals
Opening Goal Of Game
Winning Goals Of Game
Insurance Goals Of Game

Hattricks In One Season
Assists On Opening Goal Of Game

Assists On Winning Goal Of Game
Assists On Insurance Goal Of Game

Most Goals Scored At Home
Most Goals Scored On The Road

2015-16
2016-17,2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2015-16
2015-16, 2017-18
2017-18
2015-16
2016-17
2015-16

Sep 23/16 - Sep 25/16

Sep 23/16 - Sep 28/16
Jan 11/17 - Mar 5/17
Sep 9/17 - Mar 3/18
Jan 6/18 - Feb 23/18

Sep 11/15 - Oct 30/15
Sep 9/17 - Mar 3/18
Sep 8/17 - Oct 10/17

Sep 11/15 - Oct 30/15
Sep 9/17 - Mar 3/18
Sep 11/15 - Sep 25/15

Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
Patrick Smith 2015-16
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
Nate Viberg 2016-17
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
Mitchell Payette 2015-16
Jason Bednarski 2015-16
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
MacKenzie Aiken 2016-17
Jason Bednarski 2015-16
Joel Grandbois 2015-16
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
Riley Nadeau 2016-17
Cameron Anklewich 2016-17
Patrick Smith 2015-16
Zachary Decontie 2015-16
Charlie Venedam 2015-16
Jason Bednarski 2016-17
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17
Aaron Roschinsky 2016-17

69

194

19

51
118

- N

11
28

- N

N
DOV OOOO - 0OWOOOo

—
W A NN
Ao

= NDNDNOPNDNAEARARAEARARANDNODNODNDOOGN

—_



Most Goals Scored - First Period

Most Goals Scored - Second Period

Most Goals Scored - Third Period
Most Goals Scored-Overtime
Most Assists At Home

Most Assists On The Road
Power Play Goals At Home
Power Play Goals On The Road
Power Play Assists At Home

Power Play Assists On The Road
Shorthanded Goals At Home

Shorthanded Goals On The Road

Shorthanded Assists At Home

Shorthanded Assists On The Road

Consecutive Goalscoring Streak
Consecutive Assist Scoring Streak
Consecutive Point Scoring Streak
Most Shutouts In A Season

Most Goalie Games Played

Best Goals Against Average (1080 min. +)

Most Wins By A Goaltender

Player Leaders (Career)
Games Played

Goals

Assists

Joel Grandbois
Aaron Roschinsky
Dominic Lavergne
Aaron Roschinsky
Cameron Anklewich
Aaron Roschinsky
Patrick Smith

Aaron Roschinsky
Nate Viberg
Cameron Anklewich
Patrick Smith
Patrick Smith

lan Thompson
Riley Tilot

Riley Smith

Jason BednarsKi
Cameron Anklewich
Nate Viberg

Aaron Roschinsky
MacKenzie Aiken
MacKenzie Aiken
Nate Viberg

Mitchal Payette
Anthony Lafond
Aaron Roschinsky
Jason BednarsKi
Patrick Smith
Hayden Thomas
Cameron Anklewich
Jason BednarsKi
Aaron Roschinsky
Patrick Smith

Aaron Roschinsky
Kevin Labelle

J.P Sabourin

Adam Scott

Logan Sawka

Kevin Labelle

Kevin Labelle

Riley Tilot

Riley Nadeau
Connor Tessier
Jason Bednarski
Joel Grandbois
Mitchal Payette
Mackenzie Aiken
Joel Grandbois
Aaron Roschinsky
Jason Bednarski
Dominik Lavergne
Mackenzie Aiken
Cameron Anklewich
Patrick Smith

2015-16
2016-17
2015-16
2016-17
2015-16
2016-17
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2015-16
2016-17
2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2015-16
2016-17
2015-16
2015-16
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2015-16

2015-17
2015-17
2016-18
2015-17
2015-18
2015-17
2015-17
2015-18
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17

—_ o —_
O PP 20O 00©

—_
B O e S 1 T » T & 2 [ S S N S N O e e S ST S S S N e T e ol o) M o) B N4 |

w
()]

4.22

110
108
99
99
97
97
96
33
30
25
21
21
21
54



Points

Penalty Minutes

Goaltending - Shutouts

Goaltending - Games Played
Best Goals Against Average (1080 min. +)
Most Wins By A Goaltender

Aaron Roschinsky
Cameron Anklewich
Joel Grandbois
Riley Tilot

Patrick Smith

Aaron Roschinsky
Joel Grandbois
Cameron Anklewich
Jason Bednarski
Aaron Roschinsky
Jason Bednarski
Mackenzie Aiken
Mitchal Payette
Kevin Labelle

J.P Sabourin

Adam Scott

Logan Sawka

Kevin Labelle

Kevin Labelle

Player Playoff Records (One Season)

Most Goals In A Playoff Season

Most Assists In A Playoff Season

Most Points In A Playoff Season
Best Goals Against Average
Goaltender Most Games Played
Shutouts

Goaltender - Most Minutes Played

Player Playoff Leaders (Career)

Games Played
Goals

Assists

Points

Penalty Minutes

Best Goals Against Average
Goaltender Most Games Played
Shutouts

Goaltender - Most Minutes Played

Riley Nadeau

Shane Snow
Mackenzie Aiken
Zachary Decontie
Shane Snow

Nevada Waindubence
Shane Snow

Simon Wood

Kevin Labelle

Kevin Labelle

Thirteen Tied

Riley Nadeau

Shane Snow
Mackenzie Aiken
Zachary Decontie
Shane Snow

Nevada Waindubence
Shane Snow

Simon Wood
Kevin Labelle

Kevin Labelle

2015-17
2015-17
2015-18
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-18
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-17
2015-16
2015-16
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2015-16

2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16

2015-16

2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16

2015-16
2015-16

2015-16

35
34
31
28
67
65
65
55
51
219
124
121
119

35
4.22

®
N
NDOMNON = =

(o]
N = = =2 g ap

®
© N
N o o



