

Espanola Express Record Book

2015-2018 inclusive

Regular Season Standings

SEASON	GP	W	L	T	OTL	SOL	GF	GA	+/-	PTS
2015-16	54	12	39	0	3	0	132	243	-111	27
2016-17	56	9	45	1	1	0	139	297	-158	20
2017-18	56	2	52	1	1	0	114	344	-230	6

Team Records - One Regular Season

Most Wins In One Season	2015-16	12
Most Overtime Wins In One Season	2016-17	1
Most Points In One Season	2015-16	27
Most Losses In One Season	2017-18	52
Most Overtime Losses In One Season	2015-16	3
Most Ties In One Season	2016-17, 2017-18	1
Least Wins In One Season	2017-18	2
Least Overtime Wins in One Season	2016-17, 2017-18	0
Least Points In One Season	2016-17	20
Least Losses In One Season	2015-16	39
Least Overtime And Shootout Losses In One Season	2016-17, 2017-18	1
Least Ties In One Season	2016-17, 2017-18	1
Most Goals Scored In One Season	2016-17	139
Least Goals Scored In One Season	2015-16, 2017-18	114
Most Goals Scored Against In One Season	2017-18	344
Least Goals Scored Against In One Season	2015-16	243
Most Overtime And Shootout Games In One Season	2015-16, 2016-17	3
Fewest Overtime Games In One Season	2017-18	2

Team Records One Regular Season - HOME

Most Wins	2015-16, 2016-17	4
Most Points	2015-16	11
Most Losses	2017-18	25
Most Ties	2017-18	1
Most Goals Scored	2016-17	72
Most Goals Against	2016-17	151
Least Wins	2017-18	2
Least Points	2017-18	5
Least Losses	2015-16	23
Least Ties	2015-16	0
Least Goals Scored	2015-16	62
Least Goals Against	2015-16	125
Most Overtime Games	2015-16	3
Least Overtime Games	2016-17	1

Team Records One Regular Season - AWAY

Most Wins	2015-16	8
Most Points	2015-16	16
Most Losses	2017-18	28
Most Ties	2016-17	1

Most Goals Scored Most Goals Against Least Wins Least Points Least Losses Least Ties Least Goals Scored Least Goals Against Most Overtime Games Least Overtime Games	2015-16 2016-17, 2017 2017-18 2015-16 2015-16, 2017 2017-18 2015-16 2016-17 2015-16		69 194 0 1 19 0 51 118 2 0
Team Streaks One Regular Seaso Longest Home Winning Streak	n Sep 23/16 - S	ep 25/16	2
Longest Road Winning Streak Longest Consecutive Winning Streak Longest Consecutive Home Losing Streak Longest Consecutive Road Losing Streak Longest Consecutive Losing Streak	Sep 23/16 - S Jan 11/17 - M Sep 9/17 - Ma Jan 6/18 - Fek	ep 28/16 ar 5/17 ır 3/18	1 2 11 28 18
Opening Of Regular Season Reco	rds		
Longest Home Winning Streak Longest Road Winning Streak Longest Consecutive Winning Streak Longest Home Losing Streak Longest Road Losing Streak Longest Consecutive Losing Streak Longest Non Losing Streak At Home Longest Non Losing Streak On The Road Longest Consecutive Non Losing Streak Longest Home Non Winning Streak Longest Road Non Winning Streak	Sep 11/15 - O Sep 9/17 - Ma Sep 8/17 - Oc Sep 11/15 - O Sep 9/17 - Ma	or 3/18 t 10/17 oct 30/15 or 3/18	0 0 9 28 11 0 0 9 28
Longest Consecutive Non Winning Streak	Sep 11/15 - S	ep 25/15	6
Player Records (One Regular Seas	,		
Goals Assists Total Points Penalty Minutes Power Play Goals Shorthanded Goals Opening Goal Of Game Winning Goals Of Game Insurance Goals Of Game	Aaron Roschinsky Patrick Smith Aaron Roschinsky Aaron Roschinsky Aaron Roschinsky Nate Viberg Aaron Roschinsky Mitchell Payette Jason Bednarski Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17 2015-16 2016-17 2016-17 2016-17 2016-17 2015-16 2015-16	23 27 47 134 8 2 5 3 2
Hattricks In One Season Assists On Opening Goal Of Game	MacKenzie Aiken Jason Bednarski Joel Grandbois Aaron Roschinsky Riley Nadeau Cameron Anklewich	2016-17 2015-16 2015-16 2016-17 2016-17 2016-17	2 2 4 4 4 4
Assists On Winning Goal Of Game Assists On Insurance Goal Of Game	Patrick Smith Zachary Decontie Charlie Venedam Jason Bednarski	2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2016-17	4 2 2 2
Most Goals Scored At Home Most Goals Scored On The Road	Aaron Roschinsky Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17 2016-17	12 11

Most Goals Scored - First Period	Joel Grandbois	2015-16	9
Most Goals Scored - Second Period	Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17	8
Most Goals Scored - Third Period	Dominic Lavergne	2015-16	10
Most Goals Scored-Overtime	Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17	1
Most Assists At Home	Cameron Anklewich	2015-16	14
	Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17	14
Most Assists On The Road	Patrick Smith	2015-16	16
Power Play Goals At Home	Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17	5
Power Play Goals On The Road	Nate Viberg	2016-17	4
Power Play Assists At Home	Cameron Anklewich	2015-16	6
	Patrick Smith	2016-17	6
Power Play Assists On The Road	Patrick Smith	2015-16	8
Shorthanded Goals At Home	lan Thompson	2015-16	1
	Riley Tilot	2016-17	1 1
	Riley Smith	2016-17	
	Jason Bednarski Cameron Anklewich	2016-17 2016-17	1 1
		2016-17	1
Shorthanded Goals On The Road	Nate Viberg Aaron Roschinsky	2015-17	1
Shormanded Goals Off The Hoad	MacKenzie Aiken	2015-16	1
	MacKenzie Aiken	2016-17	1
	Nate Viberg	2016-17	1
Shorthanded Assists At Home	Mitchal Payette	2016-17	1
Shorthanded Assists At Home	Anthony Lafond	2016-17	1
	Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17	1
	Jason Bednarski	2016-17	1
	Patrick Smith	2016-17	1
	Hayden Thomas	2016-17	1
Shorthanded Assists On The Road	Cameron Anklewich	2015-16	1
Chorthandod / toolote On The Hoad	Jason Bednarski	2016-17	1
Consecutive Goalscoring Streak	Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17	5
Consecutive Assist Scoring Streak	Patrick Smith	2015-16	6
Consecutive Point Scoring Streak	Aaron Roschinsky	2016-17	12
Most Shutouts In A Season	Kevin Labelle	2015-16	1
	J.P Sabourin	2015-16	1
	Adam Scott	2017-18	1
Most Goalie Games Played	Logan Sawka	2016-17	35
Best Goals Against Average (1080 min. +)	Kevin Labelle	2015-16	4.22
Most Wins By A Goaltender	Kevin Labelle	2015-16	7
Player Leaders (Career)			
Games Played	Riley Tilot	2015-17	110
aumoo i layou	Riley Nadeau	2015-17	108
	Connor Tessier	2016-18	99
	Jason Bednarski	2015-17	99
	Joel Grandbois	2015-18	97
	Mitchal Payette	2015-17	97
	Mackenzie Aiken	2015-17	96
Goals	Joel Grandbois	2015-18	33
	Aaron Roschinsky	2015-17	30
	Jason Bednarski	2015-17	25
	Dominik Lavergne	2015-17	21
	Mackenzie Aiken	2015-17	21
	Cameron Anklewich	2015-17	21
Assists	Patrick Smith	2015-17	54

Points	Aaron Roschinsky Cameron Anklewich Joel Grandbois Riley Tilot Patrick Smith Aaron Roschinsky Joel Grandbois Cameron Anklewich	2015-17 2015-17 2015-18 2015-17 2015-17 2015-17 2015-18 2015-17	35 34 31 28 67 65 65 55
Penalty Minutes	Jason Bednarski Aaron Roschinsky Jason Bednarski Mackenzie Aiken	2015-17 2015-17 2015-17 2015-17	51 219 124 121
Goaltending - Shutouts	Mitchal Payette Kevin Labelle J.P Sabourin Adam Scott	2015-17 2015-16 2015-16 2017-18	119 1 1 1
Goaltending - Games Played Best Goals Against Average (1080 min. +) Most Wins By A Goaltender	Logan Sawka Kevin Labelle Kevin Labelle	2016-17 2015-16 2015-16	35 4.22 7
Player Playoff Records (One Season	n)		
Most Goals In A Playoff Season	Riley Nadeau	2015-16	1
Most Assists In A Playoff Season	Shane Snow Mackenzie Aiken Zachary Decontie Shane Snow Nevada Waindubence	2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16	1 1 1 1
Most Points In A Playoff Season Best Goals Against Average Goaltender Most Games Played Shutouts	Shane Snow Simon Wood Kevin Labelle	2015-16 2015-16 2015-16	8.48 2 0
Goaltender - Most Minutes Played	Kevin Labelle	2015-16	92
Player Playoff Leaders (Career)			
Games Played Goals	Thirteen Tied Riley Nadeau Shane Snow	2015-16 2015-16 2015-16	2 1 1
Assists	Mackenzie Aiken Zachary Decontie Shane Snow Nevada Waindubence	2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16	1 1 1 1
Points	Shane Snow	2015-16	2
Penalty Minutes	Simon Wood	2015-16	0 10
Best Goals Against Average Goaltender Most Games Played Shutouts	Kevin Labelle	2015-16	8.48 2 0
Goaltender - Most Minutes Played	Kevin Labelle	2015-16	92